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TENAGA
PREMIUM LADDER RAILS

Features & Benefits
•	 Perfectly suits square 

fixtures and fittings.
•	 Horizontal bars are 

25mm square, vertical 
bars are 40mm square.

•	 This product can also 
be fitted with an electric 
dual fuel element.

 Central heating 
& dual fuel

Available in chrome, 
anthracite & black

 5
YEARS

Manufacturers 
warranty

The Tenaga ladder rail 
showcases square shaped 
bars creating clean lines in a 
minimalistic style. It perfectly 
suits square fixtures and 
fittings and is available in a 
variety of sizes along with 3 
classic finish options.

Safety tested at 13 bar 
pressure.

Normal household pressure is 
under 5 bar.



TECHNICAL DATA

TENAGA
Colour Height Length Product Code

Output at ∆T50k
Watts BTU

Chrome

800 450 111348 212 723
800 600 111347 283 966

1200 450 111346 336 1146
1200 600 111345 466 1590
1600 450 111344 442 1508
1600 600 111343 569 1941

Black

800 450 111342 362 1234
800 600 111341 472 1610

1200 450 111340 548 1869
1200 600 111339 713 2431
1600 450 111338 717 2445
1600 600 111337 911 3107

Anthracite

800 450 111336 362 1234
800 600 111335 472 1610

1200 450 111334 548 1869
1200 600 111333 713 2431
1600 450 111332 717 2445
1600 600 111331 911 3107
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